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SECTION 1

C E N TE R F RAM E ™ ARMS BCB01170-00, BCB01171-00, BCB01182-00,BCB01183-00 & BCB01183-00

CLICK ON REF# / PART# /| DESC

REF. NO.

PART NO.

SIscionls0mNOas®N S

QUV02723
143106
84829
84772
143250
16170
HYV30249
HYV30183
QUEO00500
QUB04500
HYV30261
QUB14880
QUB02900
QURO01270
QURO01800
HYV30188
143251
154712

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

BOLT

BRACKET

FRAME - Center

ASSEMBLY, Pillow Block (Includes Item 12)
ASSEMBLY, Roller (Includes Iltem 8 & 17)
FITTING, Grease

WASHER

BEARING

NUT

BOLT

RETAINER

BOLT

BOLT

WASHER

WASHER

COVER

ROLLER

SHAFT

S~ N_2O0O000BRANNNENPDODDNN-2ADN
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